-~ FRIDLEY

RL. STEVENSON ELEMENTARY

FRIDLEY FRESH
May & June 2023 - Stevenson Elementary School Breakfast Menu
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Monday May 1% Tuesday May 2™ Wednesday May 3 Thursday May 4t Friday May 5%

Benefit Bars
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Cinnamon Stuffed Bar
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

ZeeZee Bars
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Nature Valley Rounds
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Apple Donuts
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Monday May 8

Peach Cheerios or Cinnamon
Toast Crunch Bar

Assorted Fruit

Assorted Milk

Tuesday May 9t
Cinnamon Bagelful
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Wednesday May 10"
Fruit Strudel
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Thursday May 11*
Assorted Bread Slices
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Friday May 12t
Cook’s Choice
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Monday May 15
Brekkie Cookie
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Tuesday May 16t
Waffles

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Wednesday May 17t
Strawberry Boli
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Thursday May 18t
Honey Buns
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Friday May 19t
Blueberry Donut
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Monday May 22"
Benefit Bars
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Tuesday May 23™
Cinnamon Stuffed Bar
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Wednesday May 24"
ZeeZee Bars
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Thursday May 25t
Nature Valley Rounds
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Friday May 26
Cook’s Choice
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Monday May 29
Memorial Day — No School

Tuesday May 30t

Peach Cheerio or Cinnamon
Toast Crunch Bar

Assorted Fruit

Assorted Milk

Wednesday May 31
Fruit Strudel
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

[

Thursday June 1%
Assorted Bread Slices
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Friday June 2™
Apple Donuts
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Due to supply chain issues, menus are subject to change.




